
Penn College (M) () -vs- Penn State Mont Alto ()
9/28/2013 at Mont Alto ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 9/28/2013
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Ashley Jacobs   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Penn College (M) 6 4 10
Penn State Mont Alto 0 0 0

Penn College (M) 10

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 MUNN, David 0 0 0 0 0
2 BRENNAN, Christopher 3 3 2 0 0
3 MCFALLS, Luke 6 3 2 0 0
6 DRESSLER, Christian 4 3 1 0 0
7 BAIR, Phil 1 0 0 1 0
10 BUKUR, Adrian 0 0 0 0 0
16 BINNIE, Douglas 0 0 0 3 0
17 LAROCHE, Tarik 2 0 0 1 0
18 TUCK, Jacob 0 0 0 0 0
22 SAITIE, Anthony 1 0 0 0 0
28 COYNE, Evan 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
4 RUTLEDGE, Christopher 4 2 0 0 0
5 MILLER, Ryan 3 3 2 1 0
8 STIVALA, Christopher 0 0 0 0 0
9 ALLEN, Blayne 3 3 1 1 0
11 WISE, Caleb 3 3 1 1 0
13 HURST, Taylor 4 4 1 0 0
14 SABGA, John Michael 0 0 0 0 0
19 PEIFFER, Samuel 1 0 0 0 0
20 TUCKER, Devyn 0 0 0 0 0
24 KLINGERMAN, Robert 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 35 24 10 9 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 MUNN, David 90:00 0 14

Totals 0 14

Penn State Mont Alto 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

0 Jacob Sempowski 0 0 0 0 0
3 Cody Young 1 1 0 0 0
6 Skylar Miller 1 1 0 0 0
7 Trevor Nwokoh 0 0 0 0 0
11 Brandon Angle 4 1 0 0 0
12 Juston Macauley 0 0 0 0 0
14 Madiouf Ndoye 1 1 0 0 0
18 Jamaal Carter 4 3 0 0 0
22 Corey Meyers 6 4 0 0 0
24 Sharif Welton 2 2 0 0 0
25 Dashk Garg 2 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Eric Pino 0 0 0 0 0
9 Aaron Lewis 0 0 0 0 0
15 Essence Orden-Slocum 0 0 0 0 0
19 Danielle Smith 0 0 0 0 0
21 Nathan Yocum 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 21 14 0 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Jacob Sempowski 90:00 10 13

Totals 10 13

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Penn College (M) 19 13 35
Penn State Mont Alto 10 9 21

Saves By Period
Penn College (M) 6 8 14
Penn State Mont Alto 7 6 14

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Penn College (M) 4 2 6
Penn State Mont Alto 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Penn College (M) 6 6 12
Penn State Mont Alto 8 8 16

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
9:45 PCMS MCFALLS, Luke LAROCHE, Tarik
30:05 PCMS BRENNAN, Christopher BINNIE, Douglas
34:00 PCMS MCFALLS, Luke ALLEN, Blayne
38:00 PCMS BRENNAN, Christopher BINNIE, Douglas
40:00 PCMS ALLEN, Blayne BINNIE, Douglas
44:37 PCMS DRESSLER, Christian
46:00 PCMS MILLER, Ryan KLINGERMAN, Robert
60:00 PCMS WISE, Caleb MILLER, Ryan
67:00 PCMS MILLER, Ryan WISE, Caleb



80:00 PCMS HURST, Taylor BAIR, Phil

 
Cautions and Ejections: 40:00 (YELLOW), #22 Corey Meyers (MAMS)   60:00 (RED), #8 STIVALA, Christopher (PCMS)   60:00 (RED), #24
Sharif Welton (MAMS)   
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